

Amvis 11504
17-18

Schedule XLV-Form No.-134

Beoniapur DIVISION

Ghaziyapur. SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

10022 PM 1979 sy do paraahi

23121 TH

991

५ भाषाओं में लिखा गया है, कि इसका
 प्रथम किताब मशीन द्वारा लिखी
 १०० प्रथम भाषा है जो कि
 अंग्रेजी, फ्रेंच, इस किताब में
 - प्रथम किताब लिखी गई है

INDEX | **Page-Conclud.**

३३३३
 ११३१५
 ५५५५
 ११३१५

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construction of Road from					
1022 PM 6/4 to Panchahi					
Agreement No:- 38/SRD/2018-19					
Agency:- Sri Ramesh Jha Benipur.					
Agreement Date:- 10/ Below as per B.O.D.					
D.O.S:- 07-03-2019					
D.O.C:- 06-12-2019					
Date of entry:- 5-02-2021					
Abstract of cost					
(1/1)	pro. fixing of bench				
	Mark pillars - - -				21,
2.0113	@ 1/100 (34) TMB				
	@ Rs 4444.05/each				Rs 88882 =
(2/2)	pro. construction of R/				
	pillars - - - -				21,
6.0113	@ 1/100 (34) TMB				
	@ Rs 2055.54/each				Rs 123332 =
(3/3)	pro. Clearing & grubbing				
	the Road Clear - - -				21,
0.541 Heet	@ 1/100 (34) TMB				
	@ Rs 50107.49/Heet				Rs 271082 =
(4/4)	pro. excavation in Road				
	using - - - -				21,
50.25 m	@ 1/100 (34) TMB				
	@ Rs 72.61/m				Rs 36492 =
(5/5)	pro. construction of				
	embankment - - -				
	- - - -				21,

Continuation
C.O

Rs 519782 =

Continuation
C.O.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.f	41	245092
(10/10) pro & applying primer					
coat with bitumen					
emulsion (S-1) - - - - -					
2437.50 m ² @tyndep (37) TMB					
37.50 m ² @tyndep (40) TMB					
2475.00 m ² @ Rs 47.88/m ² - - - - -					1185032
(11/11) pro & applying Tack					
coat bitumen emulsion					
(RS-1) - - - - -					
2437.50 m ² @tyndep (37) TMB					
37.50 m ² @tyndep (40) TMB					
2475.00 m ² @ Rs 16.13/m ² - - - - -					39922
(12/12) pro - Mix Seal Surfacing					
Bitumen (S-90) - - - - -					
2437.50 m ² @tyndep (37) TMB					
37.50 m ² @tyndep (40) TMB					
2475.00 m ² @ Rs 223.96/m ² - - - - -					5543012
(13/13) pro - Cement Concrete					
par cement M30 grade - - - - -					
519.00 m ³ @tyndep (36) TMB					
12.00 m ³ @tyndep (40) TMB					
531.00 m ³ @ Rs 8259.81/m ³ - - - - -					43859592
(14/14) pro - cc M15 grade					
Kon stone - - - - -					
3.00 m ³ @tyndep (41) TMB					
@ Rs 2757.27/each - - - - -					8272

Continuation

C.O

Rs 923146620

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F	B	92314662
(15/15) prov. 200 m Stone					
6.0 m ² dtyndep (41) TmB					
CR 695.77/each				B	41752
(16/16) prov. & fixing logo of					
RAMBSY sign board rel.					
3.0 m ² dtyndep (42) TmB					
CR 9937.46/each				B	298122
(17/17) prov. 600 mm equilateral					
& triangular					
4.0 m ² dtyndep (42) TmB					
CR 1791.95/each				B	71682
(18/18) prov. 600 mm Circular.					
2.0 m ² dtyndep (42) TmB					
CR 1855.85/each				B	37122
(19/19) prov. 600 mm x 450 mm					
Rectangular					
4.0 m ² dtyndep (42) TmB					
CR 1849.31/each				B	73972
(20/20) prov. RCC M15 garden					
boundary pillars					
16.0 m ² dtyndep (41) TmB					
CR 565.23/each				B	90442
(21/21) prov. Road Marking with					
hot applying the same					
plastic					
130.0 m ² dtyndep (37) TmB					
2.0 m ² dtyndep (41) TmB					
132.0 m ² CR 867.16/m ²				B	1144652

Continuation
C.O

B 94072392

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F	6 94	07239 =
(22/22)	pro. Road Marking with				
	hot applied the sand-				
	plastic - - - -			el,	
177.0 m ²	Qty reqd (41) TmB				
	CB 969.95/m ² - -			B	171681 =
(23/23)	pro. E/W in excavation				
	in foundation - - -			el,	
66.56 m ³	Qty reqd (35) TmB				
	CB 240.01/m ³ - -			B	15975 =
(24/24)	pro. 1st class bedding on				
	well compacted local				
	sand - - - -			el,	
7.82 m ³	Qty reqd (35) TmB				

	CB 354.56/m ³ - -			B	3007 =
(25/25)	pro. PCC M 15 in open				
	foundation - - -			el,	
5.95 m ³	Qty reqd (35) TmB				
	CB 6560.14/m ³ - -			B	39033 =
(26/26)	pro. Head wall in				
	brick Masonry work				
	in CM (1:4) - - -			el,	
54.79 m ³	Qty reqd (35) TmB				
	CB 6364.04/m ³ - -			B	348686 =
(27/27)	pro. Laying RCC pipes				
	for (6" diameter) - -			el,	
15.0 m	Qty reqd (29) TmB				
	CB 1371.98/m - -			B	20580 =

Continuation
C.P

B 10006201 =

			R\$ 4.426,15
14	5-02-2021	Curr	5-02-2021
098	3		AB
	9/21		

Scanned with CamScanner